
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 
ATL 
ATL 
F1000 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 
ATL 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 

No. 
51 
74 
39 
99 
23 
67 
81 
32 
93 
9 

17 
8 
7 

43 

Name 
Larry Howard 
Dudley Fleck 
Nathan Byrd 
Tommy Cadwalder 
Christian Lall Dass- O 
Chris Ash 
Tim Pierce 
Kirk Kindsfater - O 
Stephen Hamilton 
Jason Slahor 
Bob Corliss - O 
Austin Hill - O 
Glenn Cooper 
Shane Prieto 

Sponsor 
EpicElecServ, RCR,K-Hill Mtrsp,Med.Imaging 
Mazda,Hoosier,K-Hill 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
Arrive Drive Motorsports 
LD Racing,Hoosier Race Tires 
Scanworks Medical, Inc 
Area 81 Racing 
OrthoCtrof the Rockies, K-Hill Motorsports 
CSI Leasing & epcUSA.com 
Slahor Racing 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
B.Townsend,DSRDownunder 
Perspective Glass Co. 

Best Tm 
1:18.095 
1:18.803 
1:21.561 
1:21.699 
1:21.879 
1:21.920 
1:22.866 
1:23.106 
1:23.110 
1:23.673 
1:23.836 
1:24.060 
1:28.175 

In Lap 
18 
12 
5 

12 
13 
19 
19 
14 
19 
10 
9 

18 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.708 
3.466 
3.604 
3.784 
3.825 
4.771 
5.011 
5.015 
5.578 
5.741 
5.965 

10.080 

Make/Model 
Swift016 
Swift016 
JDR 
JDR 
Swift014/Toyota 
Swift016 
JDR 
Swift014 
JDR 
Citation 
Swift014 
Ligier 
Nova Dieman 
Firman 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/22/2022 8:35:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP AT BARBER with HISTORICS 2022 

Atlantic/F1000 Championship Series 

 Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:11 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/22/2022 07:00 AM 


